OT ANN THE BO	City of Ann Arbor			Arbor	301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx
MCHIGAN	Legislation Details				
File #:	19-1	1400 Version: 1	Name:	2793 Plymouth Road Special Exception Use and Site Plan for City Planning Commission Approval	
Туре:	Res	olution/Public Hearing	Status:	Filed	
File created:	7/12	2/2019	In control:	City Planning Commission	
On agenda:	7/16	6/2019	Final action:	7/16/2019	
Enactment date	:		Enactment #:		
Title:	2793 Plymouth Road Special Exception Use and Site Plan for City Planning Commission Approval - Application to expand Special Exception Use floor area to 3,400 square feet in existing building (Suite H & K) on this 0.99-acre site zoned C3 (Fringe Commercial). Staff Recommendation: Approval with Conditions				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 2793 Plymouth SEU Staff Report-071619 .pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
7/16/2019	1	City Planning Commissio	n		

7/16/20191City Planning Commission7/16/20191City Planning CommissionApproved by the CommissionPass